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Women / 2 / B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenedi Payton2012
KPAC

9.250 9.450 9.1259.650 37.475
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kyla Petrocci2022
Sonshine

8.900 8.950 8.9259.550 36.325
7 6 2 2 2 

2 

Lorelei Camilleri2016
Sonshine

9.000 9.225 8.7509.225 36.200
5 2 7T 3 3 

3 

Sadie Winsted2039
Team Attraction

9.150 9.075 8.3259.050 35.600
2 4 10 6T 4 

4 

Nell Jakubowski2038
Team Attraction

8.850 9.175 8.1759.250 35.450
8 3 5T 10 5 

5 

Anna Zheng2040
Team Attraction

8.800 8.975 8.4009.200 35.375
9 5 9 4 6 

6 

Ama Mensah-Boone2033
Team Attraction

9.050 8.425 8.3509.325 35.150
4 10 3 5 7 

7 

Maggie Ayscue2032
Team Attraction

9.075 8.500 8.2509.000 34.825
3 8 11 8T 8 

8 

Mallory Atkinson2001
High Point

8.750 8.675 8.2508.900 34.575
10T 7 13 9T 9 

9 

Olivia Childs2017
Sonshine

8.725 8.025 8.3259.275 34.350
12 12 4 7T 10T

10T

Catherine Keener2020
Sonshine

8.750 8.250 8.1259.225 34.350
11T 11 8T 11 11T

11T

Riley Hatch2005
High Point

8.950 8.475 7.5508.925 33.900
6 9 12 12 12 

12 

Emily Le2007
High Point

8.575 7.425 7.4009.250 32.650
13 13 6T 13 13 

13 
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